
Applicazioni Auto

RENAULT

RENAULT CLIO I 

(B/C57_, 5/357_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLIO I (B/C57_, 

5/357_)

1996-01-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 730

CLIO I (B/C57_, 

5/357_)

1996-01-01 

- 1998-09-

01

1149 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 730

RENAULT CLIO II 

(BB_, CB_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 746

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 710

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 722

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 764

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 726

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 766

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 720

RENAULT CLIO II 

Furgonato 

(SB0/1/2_)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/valvola-regolazione-aria-renault-1-2.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=VALM03


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLIO II Furgonato 

(SB0/1/2_)

1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 746

CLIO II Furgonato 

(SB0/1/2_)

1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 726

CLIO II Furgonato 

(SB0/1/2_)

1998-09-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 720

RENAULT 

KANGOO (KC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 722

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 726

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 746

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 720

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 744

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 710

RENAULT 

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 744

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 710

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 722

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 726



KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 746

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

1997-08-01 

-

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 720

RENAULT TWINGO 

I (C06_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

TWINGO I (C06_) 1996-05-01 

- 2007-03-

01

1149 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 701

TWINGO I (C06_) 1996-05-01 

- 2007-03-

01

1149 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 700

TWINGO I (C06_) 1996-05-01 

- 2007-06-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 701

TWINGO I (C06_) 1996-05-01 

- 2007-06-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 704

TWINGO I (C06_) 1996-05-01 

- 2007-06-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 700

TWINGO I (C06_) 1996-05-01 

- 2007-06-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 703

TWINGO I (C06_) 1996-05-01 

- 2007-06-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 702

RENAULT TWINGO 

I Furgonato (S06_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

TWINGO I Furgonato 

(S06_)

1996-05-01 

- 2004-08-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 706

TWINGO I Furgonato 

(S06_)

1996-05-01 

- 2004-08-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 701

TWINGO I Furgonato 

(S06_)

1996-05-01 

- 2004-08-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 704

TWINGO I Furgonato 

(S06_)

1996-05-01 

- 2004-08-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 700



TWINGO I Furgonato 

(S06_)

1996-05-01 

- 2004-08-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 703

TWINGO I Furgonato 

(S06_)

1996-05-01 

- 2004-08-

01

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 702


